NOMINATIVI
BALLARINI ERICA
BALLERI LORENZO
BELLONZI STEFANO
BINDER PAOLO
BONAZZI SIMONE
BOSCOLI MICHELE
BRUNI BARBARA
CHIOZZI LUCA
CIOBU VICTOR
CLERICI MIRIAM
COLLODEL CARLO
COVA FEDERICA
GIOVE MARGHERITA
LEONE GIANLUCA
LO GRECO ANNA
MANSERVIGI LUCA
MENNINI ANDREA
MIGLIAZZI MATTEO
MINARELLI CECILIA
NERI DANIELE
ROSSI ELISA
ROVERSI FRANCESCO

STRADAROLI GIANCARLO

TELOLLI MARCO
TITI MASSIMO
VALIERI NIKOLAS
VRENNA CAROLINA

DATA
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019

ORARIO
ore 14.00
ore 14.15
ore 14.30
ore 14.45
ore 15.00
ore 15.15
ore 15.30
ore 15.45
ore 16.00
ore 9.00
ore 9.15
ore 9.30
ore 9.45
ore 10.00
ore 10.15
ore 10.30
ore 10.45
ore 11.00
ore 9.00
ore 9.15
ore 9.30
ore 9.45
ore 10.00
ore 10.15
ore 10.30
ore 10.45
ore 11.00



